Rang Concurrent(s)

=

Lysanne Dallaire
Léa-Jade Desbiens
Maika Tremblay
Alexane Mignault
Sarah Tremblay
Emika Drapeau
Lily-May Plamondon
Delphine Truchon
Zalaé Pomerleau
Emy St-Hilaire
Noémie Tremblay

O oo NOOULL B~ WN

IR
= O

Compétition Invitation Du Lac au Fjord 2025

B

Skate Canada

Loana Gimaiel

Date:

6-déc.-2025

Chicoutimi

05-12-2025 au 07-12-2025
STAR 7 Women (Evé. 43) Short Program

Résultat du segment

Club

Patinage Saguenay le Fjord

Baie-Comeau

Les Axels d'Alma

Sept-lles

Patinage Saguenay le Fjord
Les Axels d'Alma

Baie-Comeau

Les Axels d'Alma
Métabetchouan-Lac-a-la-Croix
Les Axels d'Alma
Métabetchouan-Lac-a-la-Croix

Région
SL
CN
SL
CN
SL
SL
CN
SL
SL
SL
SL

18:23:53

Karine Chevrier

A

Patinage Canada

Points

20.21
20.19
19.29
19.11
18.84
18.63
17.04
16.97
16.90
16.23
16.00



