

Compétition Invitation Du Lac au Fjord 2025

Chicoutimi

05-12-2025 au 07-12-2025

STAR 7 Women (Év. 43) Short Program

Résultat du segment

<u>Rang</u>	<u>Concurrent(s)</u>	<u>Club</u>	<u>Région</u>	<u>Points</u>
1	Lysanne Dallaire	Patinage Saguenay le Fjord	SL	20.21
2	Léa-Jade Desbiens	Baie-Comeau	CN	20.19
3	Maïka Tremblay	Les Axels d'Alma	SL	19.29
4	Alexane Mignault	Sept-Iles	CN	19.11
5	Sarah Tremblay	Patinage Saguenay le Fjord	SL	18.84
6	Émika Drapeau	Les Axels d'Alma	SL	18.63
7	Lily-May Plamondon	Baie-Comeau	CN	17.04
8	Delphine Truchon	Les Axels d'Alma	SL	16.97
9	Zalaé Pomerleau	Métabetchouan-Lac-à-la-Croix	SL	16.90
10	Émy St-Hilaire	Les Axels d'Alma	SL	16.23
11	Noémie Tremblay	Métabetchouan-Lac-à-la-Croix	SL	16.00

Loana Gimaiel



Skate Canada

Karine Chevrier



Patinage Canada

Date: 6-déc.-2025 18:23:53